
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY &
GUARANTY COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101190000
20141

01/19/2001
08:25:56

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
WILLIAM A JR

200102270000
67041

02/27/2001
08:55:41

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRIN,
BARBARA

200104270001
64261

04/27/2001
08:33:16

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUNN, DAVID

200105100001
87301

05/10/2001
08:20:31

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY,
JOSEPH T

200105100001
88251

05/10/2001
10:05:22

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CASSAVOY,
CARA ANN

200105170001
99341

05/17/2001
10:07:07

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POSADA, ANN
MARGARET

200105240002
11521

05/24/2001
09:43:18

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON,
EARL D

200106150002
45881

06/15/2001
07:59:39

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM,
DEBORAH R

200108170003
49831

08/17/2001
08:19:25

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLINTON,
NEDRA
LASHAWN

200108170003
49841

08/17/2001
08:19:27

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAIR, JAIME

200108280003
69031

08/28/2001
09:16:59

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENSMORE,
ELAINE

200108300003
72951

08/30/2001
08:11:51

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAVES,
BARRY ALAN



200109260004
15291

09/26/2001
08:40:01

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZEHR,
REGINA J

200110190004
53181

10/19/2001
01:38:19

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAFORGE,
JENNIFER T

200110150004
46431

10/15/2001
02:49:49

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHALEY,
HELEN S

200111080004
84361

11/08/2001
08:49:04

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS, MARY
A

200101110000
11121

01/11/2001
08:17:34

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPISI,
DAVID C

200101050000
05621

01/05/2001
01:40:26

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGLER,
DONNA ANN

200102130000
49961

02/13/2001
10:00:59

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOGLE,
FREDDIE
RICHARD

200102220000
60041

02/22/2001
08:17:16

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HELD, JACK E

200105160001
97571

05/16/2001
08:13:34

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RANDOLPH,
JOHN N

200105240002
11551

05/24/2001
09:43:22

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PYLES,
TREVEN J

200106280002
66231

06/28/2001
08:24:12

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILL,
MICHAEL
THOMAS

200106280002
66411

06/28/2001
08:40:55

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER,
ANGELA
MARIE

200107110002
87481

07/11/2001
08:21:34

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONICAL,
PHYLLIS B



200107110002
87491

07/11/2001
08:22:43

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STOCKTON,
SANDRA

200107120002
89771

07/12/2001
11:35:25

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER,
ROBERT B

200108080003
32491

08/08/2001
08:21:40

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCRAW,
CYNTHIA ANN

200108080003
32601

08/08/2001
08:28:40

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER,
JENNIFER

200108300003
73101

08/30/2001
08:38:07

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARKUS,
MATTHEW A


